
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 FEB 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ZA

2 MD

3 HK

4 AR

5 MA

6 MN

7 BL

8 HR

9 MJ

10 SK

11 HB
 04:14
 09:44
 16:05

 1.2
 2.9
 0.0PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- STENA IMAGE 

M.V- PORTHOS 

M.V- DYNAMIC M 

M.V- LISA 

M.V- MAERSK ATLANTA 

M.V- MSC AMALFI 

M.V- DIAS 

M.T- CHEMROAD SAKURA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- BW DANUBE 

M.V- KIRAN MARMARA 

 183.00

 182.90

 171.93

 261.10

 299.47

 299.91

 225.00

 179.53

 183.00

 228.60

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

28988

28985

28965

29000

29006

29003

28883

28999

24826

28987

28994

PALM OLINE
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

28607

1429

27050

NIL

345

NIL

NIL

64471

NIL

1516

26669

47000

6807

455

NIL

NIL

13962

974

75

815

7838

NIL

--

--

NIL

2911

NIL

--

--

NIL

6402

2476

NIL

NIL

950

394

19

1115

2150

1212

12500

NO WORK

24701

13175

MJ

HB

BL

BL / AR

ZA

SG

HR / HK

HR

07/02

09/02

08/02

08/02

09/02

09/02

29/01

09/02

28/06

07/02

08/02

 10:20

 13:54

 12:55

 19:30

 20:50

 11:40

 15:12

 11:45

  7:00

 12:42

 10:30

28000

3305

364

65683

18902

3992

51370

60175

10/02/21

10/02/21

10/02/21

  6:15

  4:35

  7:15
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

229

228.99

228.95

199.9

133.26

123.19

122.02

146.5

170.17

228

180

284.71

M.V- BTG KAILASH 

M.V- FARAH LOUISE 

M.V- MG KRONOS 

M.V- BELATLANTIC 

M.T- THE CHIEF 

M.T- TSM POLLUX 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- SUMMER PLOEG 

M.T- CHEMROAD HOPE 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- GLEN CANYON BRIDGE 

13

13.1

13

9.25

7.4

5.4

5.5

9.1

9.7

12.5

9.95

12.5

13

13.1

13

9.25

7.4

5.4

5.5

9.1

9.7

12.5

9.95

12.5

28913

28927

28941

28986

28989

28990

28996

28997

29001

29002

29004

29005

20/01/21

23/01/21

27/01/21

06/02/21

06/02/21

06/02/21

07/02/21

07/02/21

08/02/21

09/02/21

09/02/21

09/02/21

 22:48

 20:30

 10:48

 17:30

 21:45

 22:00

 19:12

 20:12

 16:50

 03:20

 15:55

 17:42

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN NETWORK E

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

PANAMA

NORWAY

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

C.ISLAND

KUWAIT

PANAMA

PANAMA

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

USA

CANADA

NEW ORLEANS

JAPAN

BAHRIAN

INDONESIA

OMAN

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

KUWAIT

INDONASIA

DICE

68640

65764

71241

33482

9369

30000

3307

11999

24524.7

58400

30799.45

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- LISA  will sail from QICT-V @ 04:35 hrs (MN),(MA)

2 M.T- STENA IMAGE  will sail from LCT @ 06:15 hrs (MJ)

3 M.V- KIRAN MARMARA  will sail from PIBT @ 07:15 hrs (HB)

4 M.T- BW DANUBE  will sail from FOTCO @ 12:30 hrs (HR),(HK)

5 M.T- TSM POLLUX  will berth to LCT @ 09:55 hrs (AR)

6 M.T- TSM POLLUX  will sail from LCT @ 15:00 hrs (AR)

7 M.V- DIAS  will shift from FAP to O/ANCH. @ 14:30 hrs (ZA)

8 M.V- GLEN CANYON BRIDGE  will berth to QICT-V @ 09:42 hrs (QN),(MN)

9 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will berth to FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (MD),(MJ)

10 M.T- SUMMER PLOEG  will berth to LCT @ 18:00 hrs (HR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7186

8348

1632

2987
2905

39

2181

1496

466
247

367

481

22

139

230
181

28907

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 08 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 872 TOTAL 880Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


